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117,28%

1,81%

1,03%

116,60%
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118,85%

1,89%

0,93%

117,71%

1,76%

1,01%

111,46%

1,13%

1,03%

118,36%

1,82%

1,23%

147,00%

4,77%

1,05%

112,77%

1,29%

1,02%

128,32%

2,99%

1,09%

117,48%

1,95%

13,87%

127,53%

2,69%

47,86%

140,95%

4,00%

1,15%

113,90%

1,60%
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5,39%

132,28%

3,98%

55,83%

141,65%

4,00%

1,50%

133,92%

4,40%

1,19%

129,96%

3,88%

1,54%

131,34%

4,06%

1,15%

125,74%

3,33%

1,48%

131,81%

4,12%

1,39%

129,49%

3,82%

1,54%

144,02%

5,75%

1,87%

164,48%

8,25%

1,54%

158,09%

7,30%

1,34%

134,04%

4,11%

1,39%

150,98%

6,00%

1,45%

161,49%

7,10%

18,85%

144,44%

5,19%

29,86%

143,40%

4,89%
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

0,09%

37,62%

-

0,41%

39,31%

-

2,08%

178,06%

10,33%

1,29%

120,70%

2,67%

1,87%

183,25%

11,13%

1,38%

134,74%

4,51%

1,82%

161,69%

8,14%

9,26%

134,75%

4,31%

9,26%

134,75%

4,31%

1,19%

1,06%

112,29%

1,63%

0,23%

5,39%

4,07%

132,28%

3,98%

1,27%

14,50%

11,45%

126,62%

2,75%

0,82%

35,18%

25,19%

139,65%

3,93%

0,72%

55,83%

39,41%

141,65%

4,00%

0,75%
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Curva Mercado FIDC Custos Total

1,06%

1,37%

1,06%

1,37%

1,06%

1,37%

1,06%

1,37%

1,06%

1,37%
1,19%

0,80%

0,41%
0,21%

−0,23%

31/01/2022  30/04/2025 

4%

7%

39%

7%

6%

8% 17%

Energia
Transporte
Telecomunicações
Educação
Petróleo e Gás
Soberano
Alimentos e Bebidas
Agronegócio
Financeiro
Tecnologia
Bens e Serviços
Governo
Imobiliário

4%

73%

13%

4%
6% Debênture

FIDC
Renda Fixa
DC NP
NC
CRA
LF

6%

66%

5%

24%

Crédito Privado
Securitização Própria
Caixa
Securitização
ALM
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2025
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